Moveo

Rohamhajo

Jatszoéeszkoz leiras
hintaszék két felhasznalo részére

Sorszam

Korosztaly

Méretek (m)

Sziikséges teriilet (m)
Utéscsillapito feliilet (m?)

Maximalis esési magassag (m)

Felhasznalok szama

hristé.cz, s.r.o.
cég kozpontja:

Prikop 838/6
Brno 602 00
www.hriste.cz

PE-0038-00
2-6
1,0x0,3x0,8

3,0x2,3

irodak, levelezés:
Zabrdovicka 2

615 00 Brno-Zidenice
mobiltelefon: +420 777 224
404

e-mail: info@hriste.cz

hFisté.cz
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CSN EN 1176-1 ed.2:2018; CSN EN 1176-6 ed.2:2018; CSN EN 1176-7:2020
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